Race Date
September 05, 2015

Place Score BibN
1 1 21
2 2 17
3 3 30
4 4 187
5 5 28
6 6 26
7 7 121
8 8 19
9 9 71
10 10 143
11 11 35
12 12 53
13 13 126
14 14 140
15 15 315
16 16 4
17 (>7) 27
18 17 13
19 18 141
20 19 1
21 20 9
22 21 59
23 22 8
24 23 129
25 (=>7) 38
26 24 83
27 25 15
28 (>N 6
29 26 169
30 27 184
31 28 150
.32 - 29 45
33 30 90
34 31 51
35 32 117
36 (7 39
37 33 ° 80
38 (7 32
39 34 89
40 ¢7) 33
44 35 65
42 36 122
43 37 116
44 38 139
45 39 66

46 (>7) 22
47 40 160

=]

2015 Charleston GC Invitational

Name
Alex Keeble
CariWay
Andrew Walmer
Marcus Skinner
Gabe Pommier
Brian Butcher
‘Colton Bell
Jack Hyde
Mitchell Kremer
Ryan Skowronski
Ryan Hodge
Henry Sills
Joe McKirahan
Tyler Pasley
Bryson Keeble
Jeremiah Cooley
Ben Craw
William Powell
Jordan Sieger
Brandon Barfell
Skyler Huckelberry
Charles Osley
Tyler Huckelberry
Ross Osterday
Garret Williams
Jacob Donaldson
Tommy Session

. Philfip Hall

Aaron Riggins
Alex Culter
Gavin Blisset
Noah Brunson
Billy Martinez
John Miller
Justice Carter
Lucas Chittick
Patrick Siner
Joe Churm
Michael Harvey
Riley Fortune
David Thompson
Ryan Chambers
Payton Borich
Luke Foltz

Greg Thom
Joey Magyar
Eric Mason

Results by CharhpionChip 2417

Qverall Finish List

Boys
Boys

Team

Mahomet-Seymour HS

Danville
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Shelbyville
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Charleston '
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Mattoon

Shelbyville
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Central

Charleston

Shelbyville
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Danville
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Danville

Shelbyville

Danville

Danville

Mattoon

Danville

Charleston
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Effingham

Danville

Danville

Lanphier

Mt. Zion

Lanphier

Central

Fairfield

Central

Urbana
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Effingham
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Fairfield
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Mattoon

Charleston

Urbana

Shelbyville

Mattoon
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Lanphier

1

Age

09/05/2015 09:33:23

Time Pace
14:52 .53 4.57/M
16:40.39 5:13/M
154515 5:15/M
15:48.00 5:16/M
15:53.01  5:18/M
15:53.83  65:18/M
16:01.76  5:20/M
16:14.24  5:25/M
16:16.54 5:25/M
16:23.30  5:28/M
16:24.63  5:28/M
16:29.12  5:30/M
16:30.20  5:30/M
16:33.61 5:31/M
16:37.11  5:32M
16:38.33  5:33/M
16:43.29 5:34M
16:44.18  5:35/M
16:48.13  5:36/M
16:50.53  5:37/M
16:55.26  5:38/M
16:57.06  5:39/M
16:59.00 - 5:40/M
17:01.21  5:40/M
17:02.71  5:41M
17:07.12  5:42/M
17:07.78  5:42M
17:08.56  5:43/M
17:13.52 5:44/M
17:15.68 5:45M
'47:16,55  5:45/M
17:16.97 5:45/M
17:20.86  5:47/M
17:22.98 5:47M
17:24.80  5:48/M
17:25.83 5:48M
17:28.12  5:49/M
17:3285 5:51M
- 17:32.74 551\
17:36.01  5:52M
17:38.88  5:53/M
17:49.57  5:56/M
17:51.87  5:57/M
17:54.32  5:58/M
17:57.82  5:59/M
17:57.97 5:59/M
18:01.25  6:00M




Race Date
September 05, 2015

2015 Charleston CC Invitational

Place Score BibNo Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
58
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
85
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
BO
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
80
91
92
93
94

-7
41
)]
&7
¢7)
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
¢7)
51
52
53
54
55
)
>7)
¢
57
¢
58
>7)
()
¢
59
- 60
61
%))
62
63
64
65
66
67
¢7
(<5)
68
69
¢7)
70
(<5)
¢

36
64
5
40
18
47
61
54
100
92

120

57
131
162

31

81
186
197
127

B4

77
133

42
111

14

78
11
7
69
102
134

110

68
113
170
194
152
187

48

44
175

56

91
124
157
174
123

Kyle Sheehy
Gavin Prior

Terry Daulton
Kaelan Davis v
Sincere Williams-Davis
Hayden Garrison
Austen Epperson
John Smith

Jt Bland

Ethan Kakac-
Austin Ames

Jed Donaldson
Clayton Redden
James Mehundrew
Evan Burge

Cj Schmidt

Carson Fenton
Colin Perry

Lance Niemerg
Breit Koester
Jadyn Prinko
Spericer Stowell

Kiel Ledin

David Gable
Robert Rangel
Collin Hecht

" Rashaun Jackson

Noah Hile

Garett Jones
lsaiah Plank
Seth Durbin -
Jadon Nuzzo
Mitchell Garner
Andrew Kowalski
Devon Westerfeld
Isaac Moss
Johnathan Carter
Caleb Finch
Marcus Higgins
Adam Von Holten
Ryan Ruple

Kyle Treakle
Chance Martinez
Riley Eubanks
Dearis Herron
Niraj Tailor
Chase Copper

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

Qverall Finish List

Boys
Boys

Team  Ase
- Mahomet-Seymour HS

Mattoon

Danville
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Danville

Cenfral

Mattoon

Central
Sultivan/Okaw Valley
Fairfield

Charleston

Mattoon

Charleston

Lanphier
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Effingham

Mt. Zion

Mt. Zion

Charleston
Effingham

Mattoon

Charfeston
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Urbana

Danville

Effingham

Danvilte

Danville

Mattoon
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Shelbyville
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Mattoon

Urbana

Lanphier

Mt. Zion

Lanphier

Mt. Zion

Central
Mahomet-Seymour HS
EHS

Central

Fairfield

Charleston

{.anphier

EHS

Charleston

Time Pace
18:02.75 6:01/M
18:04.49  6:01/M
18:06.65 6:02/M
18:06.81 6:02/M
18:07.81  8:02/M
18:07.95 6:02/M
18:08.26  6:03/M
18:08.43  6:03/M
18:11.47 6:04/M
18:27.10  6:09/M
18:33.82 6:11/M
18:34.82 6:11M
18:37.21  6:112M
18:38.03 6:13/M
18:44.85 6:15/M
18:48.38 6:16/M
18:48.66 6:16/M
18:49.51 6:16/M
18:52.47 6:17TM
18:53.63 6:18/M
18:53.78  6:18/M
18:58.05 6:19/M
19:00.01  6:20/M
19:03.79 6:21/M
19:08.39  6:23/M
19:10.67 6:23M
19:12.17  6:24M
19:14.16  6:25M
19:22.73  6:27M
19:23.46  6:28/M
19:27.28  6:29/M
19:28.98  6:29/M
19:30.34  6:30/M
19:32.36 6:31/M
19:38.13  6:33/M
19:38.76  6:33M
19:39.27 6:33M
19:39.44 6:33M
19:40.61 6:33M
19:41.04 6:34M
19:41.06 6:34/M
19:46.34  6:35M
19:49.52 6:36/M
19:56.20 6:39/M
19:56.61  6:39/M
20:02.66 641M
20:05.75 6:.42M

09/05/2015 09:33:23




Race

2

September 05, 2015

2015 Charleston CC Invitational

Placo Score BibNo Name

95
]
97
98

100
101
102

103 °

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

71
72
=7
ey
73
¢n
¢
7
)
&7
74
75
¢
76

¢

7
7
&7
77
78
79
80
7
81
7
(<95)
82
c7
7
>7)
7
7
83
7
7
¢7

&7

7
¢7)
7
G
&7
&7
G7
7
Gn
<9

198
101

165

74
200
130
196

72
192

10
115
112

60
142

50
171
151
167

85

94
104

99
168

. 87

58
180
85
88
132
138
70
62
93
75
146
154
147
98
145
86
136
34
106
25

172

96
176

{an Sidwell
Charlie Goss-
Ja'Vion O'Neal
Lane Wofford
Lane White
Jonathan Phillips
Alistin Mulgrew
Henry Skocy
Austin Larry
Anthony Jackson
Micah Stearns
Daniel Wright
Alic Bianco
Drake Manship
Robert Mercer
Devin Westrum
Austin Boyett
Zach Perry
Patrick Sherrod
Wyatt Troyer
Atticus Harris
Kyzer Lash
Tyler Richards
Brady Mapes
Drew Easten
Gage Scott
Trevor Tarr

Eli Wilson
Dylarn Smith
Josh Bernson
Sam Kettleson
Mitchell Hayden
Justin Miller

Trevor Ames
Logan Weatherford

Jacob Ervin

Thai McNeese
Mason Hamer
Luke Brown
Logan Thompson
Nick Shaw

'Charlie Grant

Parker Perrine
Stret Beal |
Cody Wheeler
Wil Nolen
Brock Askew

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

Qverall Finish List

Boys
Boys

Jeam Age
Mt. Zion
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Lanphier
Mattoon
Mt. Zion
Charleston
Mt. Zion
Mattoon
Mt. Zion
Danville
Urbana
Urbana
Mattoon
Shelbyville
Central
Lanphier
Lanphier
Lanphier
Effingham
Fairfield
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Lanphier
Effingham
Mattoon
EHS
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Effingham
Charleston
Shelbyville
Mattoon
Mattoon
Fairfield
Mattoon
Shelbyville
Lanphier
Shelbyville
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Shelbyville
Effingham
Shetbyville

‘Mahomet-Seymour HS

Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Mahomet-Seymour HS
Lanphier
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
EHS

Time Pace

20:08.86 6:42/M
20:10.53 6:43M
20:12.63 6:44/M
20:12.93 6:44/M
20:13.92 6:.44/M
20:25.92 6:48'M
20:29.23  6:50/M
20:33.44 ©6:51M
20:43.94 6:84/M
20:44.03  6:55/M
20:46.86 6:55M
20:48.70  6:56/M
20:48.87 6:56/M
20:49.34 6:56/M
20:49.62 6:56/M
20:51.38 6:57M
20:51.51 6:57M
20:51.71 8:57/M
20:53.02 6:58/M
20:56.94 6:59M
21:0745 7:.02/M
21:21.87 7T.07M
21:2671 7:08M
21:26.58 7:09M
2114123 7114
21:48.01 7:16/M
21:48.20 7:16M
21:48.27 7:16M
21:49.00 7:16/M
21:53.11  T18M
21:63.11  7:18/M
21:58.97 T719M
22:41.80  7:24M
22:16.12  7:25M
22:23.84 7:28/M
22:3164 7:30M
22:40.03 7:33M
22:41.07 7:34M
22:41.33 7:34M
22:4573  7:35M
22:66.16  7:39/M
23:05.03 742
23:14.81 T7A5M
23:23.20 7:48M
23:24.55 TA8M
23:36,19 752
23:49.57 7:56/M

09/05/2015 09:33:23




Race Date
September 05, 2015

2015 Charleston CC Invitational .

Place Score BibNo Name

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

c7)
Gn
G
G
&7
()]
G
&7
¢

84
Gn
(]
7

67
55
125
182
109
97
73
29
63
118
107
108

52

Vince Fanelli
Alex Stack

Cole Keller
Tristan Balgemann
Brodie Goss
Austin Schmohe
Jacob Watson
Tristan Ray
Patrick Hite
Hawke Marlow
Addison Graham
Caleb Villalobos
Jonas Phillips

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys

Team
Mattoon
Central
Charleston
Mt. Zion
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Mattoon

Mahomet-Seymour HS

Mattoon

Urbana
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Central

Age

Time  Pace
23:84.85 7:58/M
23:57.77 7:59M
24:31.78 8:10/M
24:3475 8:11M
245197 817TM
25:06.11 8:22M
25:09.16 8:23/M
25:28.47 8:29/M
26:26.56 8.49M
27:30.92 g9:110Mm
28:27.83 9:29/M
28:41.97 9:34/M
2814367 9:34M

09/05/2015 09:33:23




Race Date

September 05, 2015

BibNo Name

Team - Mahomet-Seymour HS
Team Score (places). 23
1 21  Alex Keeble
2 30 Andrew Walmer
3 28 Gabe Pommier
4 26 Brian Butcher
5 19 Jack Hyde
6 35 Ryan Hodge
7 315 Bryson Keeble
8 27 BenCraw
9 38 Garret Williams
10 39 Lucas Chittick
11 32 Joe Ghumm
12 33 Riley Fortune
13 22 Joey Magyar
14 36 Kyle Sheehy
15 40 Kaelan Davis
16 31 EvanBurge
17 42 Kiel Ledin
18 44 Adam Von Holten
19 34 Charlie Grant
20 25 Stret Beal
21 29 Tristan Ray

Team - Danville
Team Score (places): 74

1 17
2 4
3 13
4 1
5 9
6 8
7 15
8 6
9 5
10 18
11 14
12 11
13 7
14 10

Carl Way
Jeremiah Cooley
William Powell
Brandon Barfell
Skyler Huckelberry
Tyler Huckelberry
Tommy Session
Phillip Hall

Terry Daulton

Sincere Williams-Davis

Robert Rangel
Rashaun Jackson
Noah Hile
Arthony Jackson

Team - Shelbyville

Team Score (places): 84

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

o DW=

(1)

(15)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

2

16

17

19

20
(22)
(25)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

2015 Charleston CC Invitational
Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position- 1

18
35

74
(96)

(121)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time

Back

Average Time: 15:43.75

14:52.53
15:45.15
15:53.01

. 15:53.83

16:14.24
16:24.63
16:37.11
16:43.29
17:02.71
17:25.83
17:32.65
17:36.01
17:57.97
18:02.75
18:06.81
18:44.85
19:00.01
19:41.04
23:05.03
23:23.20
25:28.47

Finish Position- 2

14:52.53

30:37.68

46:30.69
1:02:24.52
1:18:38.76
1:35:03.39
1:51:40.50
2:08:23.79
2:25:26.50
2:42:52.33
3:00:24.98
3:18:00.99
3:35:58.98
3:54:01.71
4:12:08.52
4:30:53.37
4:49:53.38
5:09:34.42
5:32:39.45
5:56:02.65
6:21:31.12

0:00.00
0:52.62
1:00.48
1:01.30
1:21.71
1:32.10
1:44.58
1:50.76
2:10.18
2:33.30
2:40.12
2:43.48
3:05.44
3:10.22
3:14.28
3:52.32
4:07.48
4:48.51
8:12.50
8:30.67
10:35.94

Average Time: 16:33.74

15:40.39
16:38.33
16:44.18
16:50.83
16:55.26
16:59.00
17:07.78
17.08.56
18:06.65
18:07.81
19:08.39
19:12.17
19:14.16
20:44.03

Finish Position- 3

15:40.39

32:18.72

49:02.90
1:05:563.43
1:22:48.69
1:39:47.69
1:.56:55.47
2:14,04.03
2:32:10.68
2:50:18.49
3:09:26.88
3:28:39.05
3:47:53.21
4:08:37.24

0:00.00
0:57.94
1:03.79
1:10.14
1:14.87
1:18.61
1:27.39
1:28.17
2:26.,26
2:27.42
3:28.00
3:31.78
3:33.77
5:03.64

Average Time: 16:41.47

09/05/2015 09:32:09



Race Date

September 05, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Shelbyville
- Team Score (places): 84

137
143
140
141
139
134
142
138
146
10 147
11 148
12 136

©O W0 ~NOODAWON -

Marcus Skinner
Ryan Skowronski
Tyler Pasley
Jordan Sieger
Luke Foltz

Seth Durbin
Drake Manship
Josh Bemson
Logan Weatherford
Thai McNeese
Luke Brown

Nick Shaw

Team - Charleston
Team Score (places). 126

121
126
129
122
120
13
127
133
124
10 123
11 130
12 132
13 125

O ONDO D WN -

Colton Bell

Joe McKirahan
Ross Osterday
Ryan Chambers
Austin Ames
Clayton Redden
Lance Niemerg
Spencer Stowell
Riley Eubanks
Chase Copper
Jonathan Phillips-
Dylan Smith
Cole Keller

Team - Mattoon
Team Score (places). 145

7
59
65
66
64
61
57
77
69
68

QWO NGO A BN

-l

Mitchell Kremer
Charles Osley
David Thompson
Greg Thom
Gavin Prior
Austen Epperson
Jed Donaldson
Jadyn Prinko
Garett Jones
Mitchell Gamer

Results by ChampionChip 2477

2015 Charleston CC Invitational

Age

Final Team Results

| Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

4

10

14

18

38
(60)
(76)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

7

13

23

36

47
(49)
(54
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

14
28

(144)
(220)

20
43
79
126
(175)
(229)

Time

Finish Position- 3

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:41.47

15:48.00
16:23.30
16:33.61

- 16:48.13

17:54.32
19:27.28
20:49.34
21:53.11
22:23.84
22:40.03
22:41.33
22:56.16

Finish Position- 4

15:48.00

32:11.30

48:44.91
1:05:33.04
1:23:27.36
1:42:54 64
2:03:43.98
2:25:37.09
2:48:00.93
3:10:40.96
3:33:22.29
3:56:18.45

0:00.00
0:35.30
0:45.61
1:00.13
2:06.32
3:39.28
5:01.34
6:05.11
6:35.84
6:52.03
6:53.33
7:08.16

Average Time: 17:11.31

16:01.76
16:30.20
17:01.21
17:49.57

18:33.82.

18:37.21
18:52.47
18:58.05
19:56.20
20:05.75
20:25.92
21:49.00
24:31.78

Finish Position- §
‘ Average Time: 17:22.96

9

21

35

39

41

(43)

(48)
" MoreThan 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

2

30
65
104
145
(188)
(236)

16:16.54

16:57.06
17:38.88
17:57.82
18:04.49
18:08.26
18:34.82
18:53.78
19:22.73
19:30.34

16:01.76

32:31.96

49:33.17
1:07:22.74
1:25:56.56
1:44:33.77
2:03:26.24
2:22:24.29
2:42:20.49
3:02:26.24
3:22:52.16
3:44:41.16
4:.09:12.94

16:16.54 0:00.00
33:13.60 0:40.52
50:52.48 1:22.34
1:08:50.30 1:41.28
1:26:54.79 1:47.95
1:45:03.05 1:51.72
2:03:37.87 2:18.28
2:22:31.65 2:37.24
2:41:54.38 3:06.19
3:01:24.72 3:13.80
09/05/2015 09:32:09

0:00.00
0:28.44
0:59.45
1:47.81
2:32.06
2:35.45
2:50.71
2:56.29
3:54.44
4:03.99
4:24.16
5:47.24
8:30.02



Race Date
September 05, 2015

11 74 Lane Wofford
12 72 Henry Skocy
13 60 Alic Bianco
14 58 Drew Easten
15 70 Sam Kettleson
16 62 Mitchell Hayden
17 75 Trevor Ames
18 67 Vince Fanelli
19 73 Jacob Watson
20 63 Patrick Hite
Team - Central
Team Score (places): 158
1 53  Henry Sills
2 45 Noah Brunson
3 51 John Milter
4 47 Hayden Garrison
5 54 John Smith
6 48 Marcus Higgins
7 56 Kyle Treakle
8 50 RobertMercer
9 85 Alex Stack
10 52 Jonas Phillips
Team - Lanphier
Team Score (places). 207
1 169 Aaron Riggins
2 . 150 Gavin Blisset
3 160 Eric Mason
4 162 James Mehundrew
5§ 170 Devon Westerfeld
6 152 Johnathan Carter
7 157 Dearis Herron
8 165 Ja'Vion O'Neal
9 171 Devin Westrum
10 151 Austin Boyett
11 167 ZachPeny
12 168 Tyler Richards
13 154 Jacob Ervin
14 172 Cody Wheeler

BibNo  Name
Team - Mattoon
Team Score (places): 145

Resdlts by ChampionChip 24/7

2015 Charleston CC Invitational

Age

Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative
Blace Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Mora Than 7
Maore Than 7
More Than 7

12

29

31

42

44
67
(68)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

26

28

40

50

63
(65)
(70)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Morg Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

12

41

72
114
158
(225)
(293)

26

144

207
(272)
(342)

Time

—————

Finish Position- 5

Cumulative
Time

Time

Back

Average Time: 17:22.96 .

20:12.93
20:33.44
20:48.87
21:41.23
21:53.11
21:58.97
22:16.12
23:54.85
25:09.16
26:26.56

Finish Position- 6

3:21:37.65
3:42:11.09
4:02:59.96
4:24:41.19
4:46:34.30
5:08:33.27
5:30:49.39
5:54:44.24
6:19:53.40
6:46:19.96

3:56.39
4,16.90
4:32.33
5:24.69
5:36.57
54243
5:59.58
7:38.31
8:52,62
10:10,02

Average Time: 17:29.09

16:29.12
17:16.97
17:22.98

18:07.95

18:08.43
19:40.61
19:48.34
20:49.62
23:57.77
28:43.67

Finish Position- 7

16:29.12

33:46.09

51:09.07
1:09:17.02
1:27:25.45
1:47.06.06
2:08:52.40
2:27:42,02
2:51:39.79
3:20:23.46

0:00.00
0:47.85
0:53.86
1:38.83
1:39.31
3:11.49
3:17.22
4.20.50
7:28.65
12:14.55

Average Time: 18:09.50

17:13.52
17:16.55
18:01.25
18:38.03
19:38.13
19:39.27
19:56.81
20:12.63
20:51.38
20:51.51
20:51.71
21:25.71
22:31.64
23:24.55

- 17:13.52 0:00.00
34:30.07 0:03.03
52:31.32 0:47.73

1:11:09.35 1:24.51

1:30:47.48 2:24 61

1:50:26.75 2:25.75

2:10:23.36 2:43.09

2:30:35.99 2:59.11

2:51:27.37 3:37.86

3:12:18.88 3:37.99

3:33:10.59 3:38.19

3:54:36.30 4:12.19

4:17:07.94 5:18.12

4:40:32.49 6:11.03

09/05/2015 09:32:09



Race Date

September 05, 2016

BibNo Name
Team - Effingham

Team Score (places): 221

83
80
81
84
78
85
87
88
86

DWW~ WN -

Jacob Donaldsen
Patrick Siner

Cj Schmidt

Brett Koester
Collin Hecht
Patrick Sherrod
Brady Mapes

Eli Wilson

Logan Thompson

Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places): 257

80
89
92
91
94
93

DG ON -

Billy Martinex
Michae! Harvey
Ethan Kakac
Chance Martinez
Wyatt Troyer
Justin Miller

Team - Mt. Zion
Team Score (places). 262

184
188
197
194
187
198
200
196
192
182

OO0\ ON A

——

Alex Culter
Carson Fenton
Colin Perry

{saac Moss

Caleb Finch

lan Sidwell

Lane White

Austin Mulgrew
Austin Lanry
Tristan Balgemann

Team - Urbana
Team Score (places): 262

"7
116
111
113
115
112

DR WN -

Justice Carter
Payton Borich
David Gable
Andrew Kowalski
Micah Stearns
Daniel Wright

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

2015 Charleston CC Invitational

Final Team Results

Age

Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

24
33
51
55
58
(77
(81)
More Than 7
More Than 7

28588

(83)

27

52

53

64

66
(71)
(73)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

37
57
62
74

(75)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:17.58

24
57
108
163
221
(298)
(379)

17:07.12
17:28.12
18:48.38
18:53.63
19:10.67
20:563.02
21:26.58
21:48.27
22:45.73

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:49,43

Cumulative

Time

17:07.12
34:35.24
53:23.62
1:12:17.25
1:31:27.92
1:52:20.94
2:43:47.52
2:35:35.79
2:58:21.52

17:20.86
34:53.60
53:20.70
1:13:10.22
1.34:07.16
1:56:19.06

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:21.00
1:41.26.
1:46.51
2:03.55
3:45.90
4:19.46
4:41.15
5:38.61

0:00.00
0:11.88
1:06.24
2:28.66
3:36.08
4:51.04

Average Time: 18:50.41

30 17:20.86
64 17:32.74
110 18:27.10
179 19:49.52
257 20:56.94
(340) - 22:11.90
Finish Position - 10
27 17:15.68
79 18:48.66
132 18:49.51
196 19:38.76
262 19:39.44
(333) 20:06.86
(406) 20:13.92
20:29.23
20:43,04
24:34.75

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:55.94

32
69
126
188
262
(337)

17:24.80
17:61.87

- 19:03.79

19:32.36
20:46.86
20:48.70

17:15.68

36:04.34

54:53,85
1:14:32.61
1:34:12.05
1:54:18.91
2:14:32.83
2:35:02.06
2:55:48.00
3:20:20.75

17:24.80 0:00.00
35:16.67 0:27.07
54:20.46 1:38.99
1:13:52.82 2:07.56
1;34:39.68 3:22.06
1:55:28.38 3:23.90
09/05/2015 09:32:09

0:00.00
1:32.98
1:33.83
2:23.08
2:23.76
2:51.18
2:58.24
3:13.58
3:28.26
7:19.07



Race Date

2015 Charleston CC Invitational

Cumulative

Place

. Cumulative  Time

Time

Finish Position- 11
Average Time: 18:55.94

(421)

45
104
165
237
316

(396)

(478)

Time Back °

27:30.92 2:22:58.30 10:06.12

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:40.38

Finish Position - Inc.

September 05, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Overall
BibNo Name Age Place
Team - Urbana
Team Score (places). 262
7 118 Hawke Marow (84)
Team - Sullivan/Okaw Valley
Team Score (places): 316
1 100 JtBland 45
2 102 Isaiah Plank 59
3 110 Jadon Nuzzo 61
4 101 Charlie Goss 72
5 104 Atticus Harris 79
6 99 Kyzer Lash (80)
7 95 Trevor Tar (82) .
8 98 Mason Hamer More Than 7
8 106 Parker Pemine More Than 7
10 86 Will Nolen More Than 7
11 109 Brodie Goss More Than 7
12 97 Austin Schmohe More Than 7
13 107 Addison Graham More Than 7
14 108 Caleb Villalobos More Than 7
Team - EHS
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 175 Ryan Ruple Less Than 5
2 174 Niraj Tailor Less Than §
3 180 Gage Scott Less Than §
4 176 Brock Askew Less Than 5
Results by ChampionChip 24/7 5

18:11.47  18:11.47  0:00.00
19:23.46  37:3493  1:11.99
19:28.98  57:03.91 1:47.51
20:10.53 1:17:1444  1:59.06
21:07.45 1:38:21.89  2:55.98
21:21.87 1:50:43.76  3:10.40
21:48.20 2:21:31.96 3:38.73
22:41.07 2:44:13.03  4:29.60
23:114.81 3:07:27.84  5:03.34
23:36.19 3:31:04.03 5:24.72
24:51.97 3:55:56.00  6:40.50
25:06.11 4:21:0211  6:54.64
28:27.83 4:49:29.94 10:16.36
28:41.97 5:18:11.91  10:30.50
Average Time:

19:41.06 19:41.06  0:00.00
20:02.66 39:43.72  0:21.60
21:48.01 1:01:31.73  2:06.95
. 23:49.57 1:25:21.30  4:08.51

09/05/2015 09:32:09




